Yuasa YTX24HL-BS - Hogpresterande underhalisfri Batteri

Prestanda

Spanning
Kapacitet (10h)
Kapacitet (20h)
CCA vid -18°C

Matt (£2mm)

Langd
Bredd
Hojd

Vikt & matt

Vikt med syra
Syravolym

Teknologi

Teknologi
Skiljetecken

Cellstruktur
layout
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12
21Ah
22.1Ah
350A

205mm
87mm
162mm

7.9kg e
0.99I i

Cast Ca/Ca
AGM

Poltyp - 4

=3 (@

Kalkylark genererad 12/04/2024 - E&QOE

Varldens ledande batteritillverkare

WWww.yuasaeurope.com

Wl

YUASA



WyuAasA

Yuasa Technical Data Sheet

Yuasa YTX24HL-BS - High Performance Maintenance Free Battery

Performance

Voltage 12

Capacity (10-hour) 21Ah

Capacity (20-hour) 22.1Ah

CCA@-18°C 350A

Dimensions (£2mm)

Length 205mm

Width 87mm

Height 162mm

Weights & Measures

Mean Weight with Acid 7.9kg Yrisuee
Acid Volume 0.99I &
Technology

Technology Cast Ca/Ca

Separator AGM

Cell Assembly Terminal Type -4
Layout
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